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Monday 8th January    

  

     Teacher Training Day  

   
     School Closed   

Tuesday 9th January    

    

             School opens at 8.40am   

Friday 9th February    

  

             School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm   

Monday 19th February  

  

             School opens at 8.40am   

Friday 22nd March    

  

       School closes at 2pm Easter   

Monday 8th April            

  

                     Teacher Training Day      School Closed   

Tuesday 9th April    

  

          School opens at 8.40am   

Monday 6th May            Bank Holiday                                                             School Closed 

 

Tuesday 7th May                                                                                                                               School opens at 8.40am 

 

 

 Friday 24th May                                           School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm 

  

Monday 3rd June      Teacher Training Day         School Closed  

 

Tuesday 4th June                                                 School opens at 8.40am 

  

Friday 19th July                                        School closes at 2pm Summer  

 

Monday 22nd July                                                                Teacher Training Day                                            School Closed 

 

Monday 2nd September                   Teacher Training Day                                            School Closed  

 



BILTON GRANGE PRIMARY 

SCHOOL  
BILTON LANE  
HARROGATE  
HG1 3BA  
Tel: 01423 502375  
Email: biltongrange@ycatschools.co.uk  
Website:  

www.biltongrangeharrogate.co.uk  
Headteacher: Mrs S James  

  

 

             

Yorkshire Collaborative Academy Trust, a charitable company limited by guarantee, registered in England and Wales with 
company number 9668526.  Registered Office: Bilton Grange Primary School, Bilton Lane, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 3BA.  

                                               

Tuesday 3rd September        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 25th October        School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm 

 

Monday 4th November        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 20th December        School closes at 2pm Christmas 

 

      2025 

 

 

Monday 6th January    Teacher Training Day        School Closed 

 

Tuesday 7th January        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 14th February        School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm  

 

Monday 24th February    Teacher Training Day   School Closed 

 

Tuesday 25th February        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 4th April         School closes at 2pm Easter 

 

Monday 21st April    Bank Holiday    School Closed 

 

Tuesday 22nd April        School opens at 8.40am 

 

Monday 5th May     Bank Holiday     School Closed 

 

Tuesday 6th May         School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 23rd May         School closes at 3.15pm Halfterm 
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Monday 2nd June         School opens at 8.40am 

 

Friday 18th July         School closes at 2pm Summer  

 

Monday 21st July     Teacher Training Day   School Closed 

 

Tuesday 22nd July     Teacher Training Day   School Closed 

 

 


